Alijé

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séb - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

CDS-PP

18-09-2013

19-09-2013

21-09-2013

23-09-2013

24-09-2013

26-09-2013

27-09-2013

33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"

Radio Juventude Salesiana (manha)

PPD/PSD PS MAIS

CDS-PP PCP-PEV MAIS

PCP-PEV PS CDS-PP

PPD/PSD PPD/PSD PCP-PEV

PS CDS-PP MAIS
PPD/PSD MAIS PCP-PEV
CDS-PP PS PCP-PEV
PS CDS-PP MAIS
PPD/PSD PPD/PSD MAIS
PCP-PEV PS CDS-PP
MAIS CDS-PP PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD

MAIS PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013
18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013
21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013
22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013
24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



Radio Juventude Salesiana (tarde/noite)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séab - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

CDS-PP

17-09-2013 | 05' 00"
19-09-2013 | 05' 00"
21-09-2013 | 05' 00"
22-09-2013 | 05' 00"
24-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 03' 00"

33' 00"

CDS-PP MAIS PPD/PSD
PS PCP-PEV MAIS
PS PCP-PEV CDS-PP
PPD/PSD PCP-PEV MAIS
PS CDS-PP PPD/PSD
PCP-PEV CDS-PP PPD/PSD
MAIS PS PS
CDS-PP PCP-PEV PPD/PSD
MAIS PS MAIS
CDS-PP PPD/PSD PCP-PEV
CDS-PP PCP-PEV PS MAIS PPD/PSD
MAIS PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013
18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013
20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



Boticas

Radio Forum Boticas (manha)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séb - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

PCP-PEV

17-09-2013

18-09-2013

19-09-2013

20-09-2013

21-09-2013

22-09-2013

23-09-2013

24-09-2013

25-09-2013

26-09-2013

27-09-2013

55' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
PS PCP-PEV PPD/PSD
PPD/PSD PS PCP-PEV
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
PS PCP-PEV PPD/PSD
PPD/PSD PCP-PEV PS
PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
PS PPD/PSD PCP-PEV
PS PCP-PEV PPD/PSD
PPD/PSD PS
17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00"
18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00"
19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00"
20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00"
21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00"
22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00"
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00"
24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00"
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 05' 00" 27-09-2013 | 05' 00"
55' 00" 55' 00"




Radio Forum Boticas (tarde/noite)

Ter - 17/09 PS PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV
Qua - 18/09 PCP-PEV || PPD/PSD PS
Qui - 19/09 PCP-PEV || PPD/PSD PS
Sex - 20/09 PS PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV
Séb - 21/09 PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
Dom - 22/09 PCP-PEV || PPD/PSD PS
Seg - 23/09 PS PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV
Ter - 24/09 PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV PS
Qua - 25/09 PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV PS
Qui - 26/09 PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
Sex - 27/09 PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV PS
Resumo
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS

17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00"

18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00"

19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00"

20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00"

21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00"

23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00"

25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00"

27-09-2013 | 05' 00" 27-09-2013 | 05' 00" 27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

55' 00" 55' 00" 55' 00"



Chaves

Chaves FM (manha)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séb - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

CDS-PP

18-09-2013

19-09-2013

21-09-2013

22-09-2013

24-09-2013

25-09-2013

27-09-2013

33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"

PS PPD/PSD PCP-PEV
MAI CDS-PP PS
MAI CDS-PP PCP-PEV
PPD/PSD PCP-PEV PPD/PSD
CDS-PP PS MAI
PCP-PEV CDS-PP PPD/PSD
PS MAI MAI
PS CDS-PP PPD/PSD
PCP-PEV CDS-PP MAI
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
PCP-PEV MAI PPD/PSD CDS-PP PS
MAI PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013
19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013
21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



Chaves FM (tarde/noite)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séb - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

CDS-PP

18-09-2013 | 05' 00"
19-09-2013 | 05' 00"
21-09-2013 | 05' 00"
22-09-2013 | 05' 00"
24-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 03' 00"

33' 00"

PS PPD/PSD MAI
CDS-PP PCP-PEV PS
CDS-PP PPD/PSD PCP-PEV
MAI PCP-PEV PPD/PSD
CDS-PP MAI PS
PS PCP-PEV CDS-PP
PPD/PSD MAI PCP-PEV
PPD/PSD MAI CDS-PP
PS PS MAI
PCP-PEV CDS-PP PPD/PSD
PPD/PSD CDS-PP PS MAI PCP-PEV
MAI PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013
20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013
21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013
24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



Montalegre

Radio Montalegre (manha)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séb - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

PCP-PEV

17-09-2013 | 05' 00"
18-09-2013 | 05' 00"
19-09-2013 | 05' 00"
20-09-2013 | 05' 00"
21-09-2013 | 05' 00"
22-09-2013 | 05' 00"
23-09-2013 | 05' 00"
24-09-2013 | 05' 00"
25-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

55' 00"

oCp-PEY oS PPD/PSD.CDS-
PP
PPD/PSD.CDS- bs BCP-PEY
PP
PPD/PSD.CDS- oS oCP-PEY
PP
bs PPDIPSD.CDS- || pop.pey
PP
bs pcp.pgy || PPDIPSD.CDS-
PP
oCp-PEY bs PPD/PSD.CDS-
PP
PPDIPSD.CDS- || pep.pey oS
PP
bcp.ppy || PPDIPSD.CDS- bs
PP
ocp.ppy || PPDIPSD.CDS- oS
PP
PPD/PSD.CDS- oS BCP-PEY
PP
PCP-PEV PS PPDIPSD.CDS-

PPD/PSD.CDS-PP
17-09-2013

18-09-2013

19-09-2013 | 05' 00"

20-09-2013 | 05' 00"

21-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00"

23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

24-09-2013 | 05' 00"

25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

26-09-2013 | 05' 00"

27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

55' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

PS

17-09-2013 | 05' 00"

18-09-2013 | 05' 00"

19-09-2013 | 05' 00"

20-09-2013 | 05' 00"

21-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00"

23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

24-09-2013 | 05' 00"

25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

26-09-2013 | 05' 00"

27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

55' 00"




Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séb - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Radio Montalegre (tarde/noite)

PPD/PSD.CDS- PS PCP-PEV
PP
T PPD/PSD.CDS- PS
PP
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD.CDS- PS
PP
T PPD/PSD.CDS- PS
PP
. PPD/PSD.CDS- PCP-PEV
PP
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD.CDS- PS
PP
. PPD/PSD.CDS- PCP-PEV
PP
T . PPD/PSD.CDS-
PP
PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD.CDS-
PP
PPD/PSD.CDS- PCP-PEV PS
PP
PPD/ PSE'CDS' PCP-PEV PS

Resumo

PCP-PEV

17-09-2013

18-09-2013

19-09-2013

20-09-2013

21-09-2013

22-09-2013

23-09-2013

24-09-2013

25-09-2013

26-09-2013

27-09-2013

55' 00"

05'

05'

05'

05'

05'

05'

05'

05'

05'

05'

05'

PPD/PSD.CDS-PP
17-09-2013 | 05' 00"
18-09-2013 | 05' 00"
19-09-2013 | 05' 00"
20-09-2013 | 05' 00"
21-09-2013 | 05' 00"
22-09-2013 | 05' 00"
23-09-2013 | 05' 00"
24-09-2013 | 05' 00"
25-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

55' 00"

PS

17-09-2013 | 05' 00"

18-09-2013 | 05' 00"

19-09-2013 | 05' 00"

20-09-2013 | 05' 00"

21-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00"

23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

24-09-2013 | 05' 00"

25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

26-09-2013 | 05' 00"

27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

55' 00"




Sabrosa

Radio Regional Sabrosa (manha)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séb - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

PPD/PSD

17-09-2013 | 05' 00"
18-09-2013 | 05' 00"
18-09-2013 | 05' 00"
19-09-2013 | 05' 00"
20-09-2013 | 05' 00"
20-09-2013 | 05' 00"
21-09-2013 | 05' 00"
21-09-2013 | 05' 00"
22-09-2013 | 05' 00"
23-09-2013 | 05' 00"
24-09-2013 | 05' 00"
24-09-2013 | 05' 00"
25-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 02' 30"

22' 30"

PS PPD/PSD PS
PPD/PSD PPD/PSD PS
PS PPD/PSD PS
PPD/PSD PPD/PSD PS
PPD/PSD PS PPD/PSD
PS PS PPD/PSD
PPD/PSD PS PS
PPD/PSD PPD/PSD PS
PS PPD/PSD PS
PPD/PSD PS PPD/PSD
PS PPD/PSD PS PPD/PSD

PS

17-09-2013 | 05' 00"

17-09-2013 | 05' 00"

18-09-2013 | 05' 00"

19-09-2013 | 05' 00"

19-09-2013 | 05' 00"

20-09-2013 | 05' 00"

21-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00"

23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

24-09-2013 | 05' 00"

25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

26-09-2013 | 05' 00"

27-09-2013 | 02' 30"

27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22' 30"




Radio Regional Sabrosa (tarde/noite)

Ter - 17/09 PS PPD/PSD PS
Qua - 18/09 PPD/PSD || PPD/PSD PS
Qui - 19/09 PS PPD/PSD || PPD/PSD
Sex - 20/09 PS PPD/PSD PS
Séb - 21/09 PPD/PSD PS PS
Dom - 22/09 PPD/PSD PS PPD/PSD
Seg - 23/09 PPD/PSD PS PS
Ter - 24/09 PPD/PSD PS PPD/PSD
Qua - 25/09 PS PPD/PSD PS
Qui - 26/09 PPD/PSD PS PPD/PSD
Sex - 27/09 PS PPD/PSD || PPD/PSD PS
Resumo
PPD/PSD PS

17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00"

18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00"

18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00"

19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00"

19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00"

20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00"

21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00"

23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00"

25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00"

27-09-2013 | 05' 00" 27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

27-09-2013 | 02' 30" 27-09-2013 | 02' 30"

22' 30" 22' 30"



Vila Pouca de Aguiar

Radio Clube Aguiarense (manha)

Ter-17/09 PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV PS
Qua - 18/09 PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
Qui - 19/09 PPD/PSD PS PCP-PEV
Sex - 20/09 PS PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV
Séb - 21/09 PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
Dom - 22/09 PS PCP-PEV || PPD/PSD
Seg - 23/09 PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
Ter - 24/09 PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV PS
Qua - 25/09 PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
Qui - 26/09 PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV PS
Sex - 27/09 PPD/PSD PS PCP-PEV
Resumo
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS

17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00"

18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00"

19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00"

20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00"

21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00"

23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00"

25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00"

27-09-2013 | 05' 00" 27-09-2013 | 05' 00" 27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

55' 00" 55' 00" 55' 00"



Radio Clube Aguiarense (tarde/noite)

Ter - 17/09 PS PCP-PEV || PPD/PSD
Qua - 18/09 PS PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV
Qui - 19/09 PS PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV
Sex - 20/09 PPD/PSD PS PCP-PEV
Séb - 21/09 PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV PS
Dom - 22/09 PS PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV
Seg - 23/09 PPD/PSD PS PCP-PEV
Ter - 24/09 PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
Qua - 25/09 PPD/PSD PS PCP-PEV
Qui - 26/09 PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
Sex - 27/09 PCP-PEV || PPD/PSD PS
Resumo
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS

17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00"

18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00"

19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00"

20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00"

21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00"

22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00"

23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00"

24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00"

25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00"

26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00"

27-09-2013 | 05' 00" 27-09-2013 | 05' 00" 27-09-2013 | 05' 00"

55' 00" 55' 00" 55' 00"



Vila Real

Radio Voz do Marao (manha)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séb - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

B.E.

17-09-2013 | 05' 00"
19-09-2013 | 05' 00"
20-09-2013 | 05' 00"
23-09-2013 | 05' 00"
24-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 03' 00"

33' 00"

PS B.E. CDS-PP
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PCP-PEV
PS B.E. CDS-PP
PPD/PSD PS B.E.
CDS-PP PPD/PSD PCP-PEV
PCP-PEV PS PPD/PSD
B.E. CDS-PP PCP-PEV
B.E. CDS-PP PS
PPD/PSD CDS-PP PCP-PEV
PS B.E. PPD/PSD
PPD/PSD PS CDS-PP PCP-PEV B.E.
CDS-PP PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013
19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013
21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013
24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



Radio Voz do Marao (tarde/noite)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séab - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

B.E.

18-09-2013 | 05' 00"
19-09-2013 | 05' 00"
21-09-2013 | 05' 00"
22-09-2013 | 05' 00"
24-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 03' 00"

33' 00"

PPD/PSD PS PCP-PEV
CDS-PP B.E. PCP-PEV
B.E. PPD/PSD PS
CDS-PP PS PPD/PSD
cps-PP || PcP-PEV B.E.
B.E. PS PPD/PSD
PCP-PEV || cDs-PP PS
B.E. PCP-PEV || cDs-PP
PPD/PSD || PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV
CDS-PP B.E. PS
B.E. PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV PS CDS-PP
CDS-PP PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013
20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013
21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013
24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013
26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



M 80 Vila Real (manha)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séab - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

B.E.

17-09-2013

19-09-2013

21-09-2013

22-09-2013

25-09-2013

26-09-2013

27-09-2013

33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"

CDS-PP PS BE.
PCP-PEV || PPD/PSD || PPD/PSD
PCP-PEV PS BE.

CDS-PP CDS-PP PS
PCP-PEV || PPD/PSD BE.
PPD/PSD || PCP-PEV BE.

CDS-PP PS PPD/PSD

CDS-PP || PCP-PEV PS

BE. PCP-PEV || cDs-PP
PS PPD/PSD BE.

PCP-PEV || PPD/PSD PS CDS-PP B.E.
CDS-PP PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013
20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013
20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013
24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



M 80 Vila Real (tarde/noite)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séab - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

B.E.

17-09-2013

19-09-2013

21-09-2013

22-09-2013

24-09-2013

26-09-2013

27-09-2013

33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"

CDS-PP B.E. PCP-PEV
PS PPD/PSD PS
CDS-PP B.E. PPD/PSD
PCP-PEV CDS-PP PPD/PSD
B.E. PCP-PEV PS
B.E. PPD/PSD CDS-PP
PS PCP-PEV PS
PPD/PSD B.E. PCP-PEV
CDS-PP CDS-PP PCP-PEV
PPD/PSD B.E. PS
CDS-PP PPD/PSD B.E. PS PCP-PEV
CDS-PP PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013
19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013
20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013
22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



Universidade FM (manha)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séb - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

B.E.

17-09-2013

19-09-2013

20-09-2013

23-09-2013

25-09-2013

26-09-2013

27-09-2013

33' 00"

05' 00"
05' 00"
05' 00"
05' 00"
05' 00"
05' 00"

03' 00"

CDS-PP PS B.E.
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PCP-PEV
B.E. CDS-PP PS
PPD/PSD PPD/PSD B.E.
CDS-PP PS PCP-PEV
CDS-PP PS PCP-PEV
B.E. PPD/PSD CDS-PP
PPD/PSD PCP-PEV PS
B.E. PPD/PSD PCP-PEV
B.E. CDS-PP PS
BS) PPD/PSD B.E. PCP-PEV CDS-PP
CDS-PP PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013
19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013
21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013
22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013
26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



Universidade FM (tarde/noite)

Ter - 17/09

Qua - 18/09

Qui - 19/09

Sex - 20/09

Séab - 21/09

Dom - 22/09

Seg - 23/09

Ter - 24/09

Qua - 25/09

Qui - 26/09

Sex - 27/09

Resumo

B.E.

17-09-2013 | 05' 00"
19-09-2013 | 05' 00"
21-09-2013 | 05' 00"
22-09-2013 | 05' 00"
25-09-2013 | 05' 00"
26-09-2013 | 05' 00"
27-09-2013 | 03' 00"

33' 00"

B.E. CDS-PP PCP-PEV
PPD/PSD PS CDS-PP
B.E. PS PPD/PSD
PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PCP-PEV
PS B.E. CDS-PP
PS PCP-PEV B.E.
PPD/PSD CDS-PP PPD/PSD
CDS-PP PS PCP-PEV
B.E. PPD/PSD CDS-PP
B.E. PCP-PEV PS
PPD/PSD B.E. PS PCP-PEV CDS-PP
CDS-PP PCP-PEV PPD/PSD PS
17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 17-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 18-09-2013
18-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013 | 05' 00" 19-09-2013
21-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 20-09-2013 | 05' 00" 21-09-2013
23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 22-09-2013
24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013 | 05' 00" 23-09-2013 | 05' 00" 24-09-2013
25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013 | 05' 00" 25-09-2013 | 05' 00" 26-09-2013
27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013 | 03' 00" 27-09-2013
33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00" 33' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

05' 00"

03' 00"



